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ANNUAL EXAMINATION 2025-26

DATE DAY CLASS Il CLASS IV CLASS V
26.2.2026 Thursday ENGLISH EVS 2 EVS1
27.2.2026 Friday - 1 e
28.2.2026 Saturday - e S [ —

1.3.2026 SUNDAY

2.3.2026 Monday EVS MATHEMATICS EVS 2
3.3.2026 Tuesday | @ — 1 - | ___
4.3.2026 Wednesday HOLI

5.3.2026 Thursday - ee—
6.3.2026 Friday HINDI ENGLISH HINDI
7.3.2026 Saturday | -— - 1
8.3.202¢ SUNDAY

9.3.2026 Monday —— ety v T e
10.3.2026 Tuesday = EVS1 MATHEMATICS
11.3.2026 Wednesday —— T e b e e
12.3.2026 | Thursday T RN R
13.3.2026 Friday MATHEMATICS HINDI ENGLISH

Note :1. Timings of Examination : 8:10 am - 11:25am
2. Dispersal Time :11:30 am

3. Buses will ply as per ususal. Parents of Walkers and Van goers are requested to make

arrangements to pick their wards at 11:30 am.

4. New Session commences from Wednesday 1st April, 2026.

Exam Incharge
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